+48 697 530 240
+48 61 876 89 46
FABRIC REWINDING AND CUT-TO-LENGTH
MACHINE CTLR-1500
Fabric rewinding and cut-to-length machine CTLR-1500
Key features:
- Machine is designed to cut exact length and winds fabric onto a core.
- Best suitable for non-elastic fabrics.
- After exact length is measured the automatic rolls stop and knife cuts through fabric.
- Speed is adjustable on front and back feed rollers.
- Machine can be produced with different specifications.
- Additional cutting head included.
- Control panel is installed on swivel arm ensuring easy operation.
- Control panel has high quality touchscreen.
- User-friendly interface available in Polish, English or Russian (other languages upon
request).
Specifications:
Roll maximum width: 1500 mm (59'')
Roll maximum diameter: 250 mm (9.84'')
Roll maximum weight: 40 kg (88.1 lbs)
Overall dimensions (LxWxH): 2658 mm x 1255 mm x 1786 mm (1046.46'' x 49.4'' x 70.3'')
Voltage: 230 V AC
Power: 0,65 kW
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)